
1: First Name 2: Last Name 3: E Mail Address Organization, Business, Or Institutional Affiliation
Jamal Ansary jansary@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Maria Antoniou maria.antoniou@cut.ac.cy Cyprus University of Technology
Adam Antosiak adam.antosiak@doctoral.uj.edu.pl Jagiellonian University
Anna Antrim annaantrim@gmail.com U.S. Army Engineer Research and Development Center
Sandra Azevedo sazevedo@biof.ufrj.br Federal University of Rio de Janeiro
SYED BADSHAH syed.badshah@utoledo.edu University of Toledo
David Baliu-Rodriguez baliurodrigu1@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Shounak Banerjee baners4@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
parul baranwal pbaranw@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Katie Barker katbark@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University
Malcolm Barnard malcolm.a.barnard@gmail.com Baylor University
Mario Barros mariobarros86@hotmail.com Companhia de Gestão de Recursos Hídricos
Amber Beecher amber.beecher@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo Lake Erie Center
David Erwin Berthold dberthold@ufl.edu University of Florida- IFAS
Sandy Bihn sandylakeerie@aol.com Lake Erie Waterkeeper
Johnna Birbeck jbirbeck@chem.wayne.edu Wayne State University
Emily Bores boreseb@dhec.sc.gov South Carolina Department of Health and Environmen
Pierre BOUTEILLER pierre.bouteiller@anses.fr ANSES
Gregory Boyer GLBOYER@ESF.EDU State University of New York - College of Environmental Science and Forestry
Lori Bradford
Joshua Breidenbach joshua.breidenbach@rockets.utoledo.edu The University of Toledo
Thomas Bridgeman thomas.bridgeman@utoledo.edu University of Toledo Lake Erie Center
Ruth Briland ruth.briland@epa.ohio.gov Ohio EPA-DDAGW
Kate Brown browkat@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University
Seth Buchholz seth.buchholz@epa.ohio.gov Ohio Environmental Protection Agency - NWDO-DDAGW
George Bullerjahn bullerj@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University
Andrea Busch andrea.busch@glwater.org Great Lakes Water Authority
Alberto Caban-Martinez acaban@med.miami.edu University of Miami, Miller School of Medicine
Sarah K Caltabiano skcaltab@esf.edu SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry
Trevor Campbell trevor.campbell@aecom.com AECOM
Wayne Carmichael wayne.carmichael@wright.edu Wright State University
Justin Chaffin chaffin.46@osu.edu Ohio State University
Ingrid Chorus ingrid.chorus@gmail.com German Environment Agency
Jessica Cicale jcicale@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Emily Cooley ecooley@bennettaerospace.com Bennett Aerospace, Inc./USACE-ERDC
Vincent Denef vdenef@umich.edu University of Michigan
Jason Dexter jason.dexter@cyanoworks.com Jagiellonian University
Gregory Dick gdick@umich.edu University of Michigan - Cooperative Institute for Great Lakes Research
Elke Dittmann editt@uni-potsdam.de University of Potsdam
Theo Dreher theo.dreher@oregonstate.edu Oregon State University
Dariusz Dziga dariusz.dziga@uj.edu.pl Jagiellonian University
Leah Egan egan0133@d.umn.edu University of Minnesota - Duluth
Kevin Erratt kerratt@uwo.ca University of Saskatchewan
Reagan Errera Reagan.Errera@noaa.gov NOAA Great Lakes Environmental Research Laboratory
Els Faassen els.faassen@wur.nl Wageningen University and Research
Brianna Fernando Brianna.M.Fernando@erdc.dren.mil US Army Engineer Research and Development Center
David Fewer david.fewer@helsinki.fi University of Helsinki
Claudia Fournier claudia.fournier@estudiante.uam.es Universidad Autónoma de Madrid
Ben French bfrench4@rockets.utoledo.edu The University of Toledo
Joseph Frentzel frentzjw@grace.edu Grace College & Seminary
Rebecca Gasman beckg45@yorku.ca York University
Jyotshana Gautam Jyotshana.Gautam@UToledo.Edu University of Toledo
Karina Gin ceeginyh@nus.edu.sg National University of Singapore
Benjamin Gincley bgincley3@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology
Spyros Gkelis sgkelis@bio.auth.gr Aristotle University of Thessaloniki, School of Biology
Patricia Glibert glibert@umces.edu University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science
Ping Gong ping.gong@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research and Development Center
Rebecca Grosse rgrosse@uni-potsdam.de Universität Potsdam
Muriel GUGGER muriel.gugger@pasteur.fr Institut Pasteur
Sydney Hall syhall@syr.edu SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry
Courtney Hammond chammo9@lsu.edu Louisiana State Univeristy
Tyler Harman tyler.harman@noaa.gov NOAA NCCOS
Lauren Hart lnhart@umich.edu University of Michigan
Wade Huang ishuo.huang@fda.hhs.gov US FDA
Jason Huntley jason.huntley@utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Dragan Isailovic Dragan.Isailovic@utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Elisabeth Janssen elisabeth.janssen@eawag.ch Eawag, Swiss Federal Institute of Aquatic Science 
Iwona Jasser i.jasser@uw.edu.pl University of Warsaw
Ariel Kaminski ariel.kaminski@uj.edu.pl Jagiellonian University 
Douglas Kane dkane@heidelberg.edu Heidelberg University- National Center for Water Quality Research
Dae-Wook Kang daewook.kang@utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Eleni Keliri ec.keliri@edu.cut.ac.cy Cyprus University of Technology
Farhan Khan fkhan84@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology
Faith Kibuye faithkibuye@gmail.com Carollo Engineers
Anders Kiledal kiledal@umich.edu University of Michigan



Jeff Kimbrel kimbrel1@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Hasaruwani Kiridena hkiride@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Barbara Klimczak barbara.klimczak@uj.edu.pl Jagiellonian University
Jerome Kok jerome.kok@nus.edu.sg National University of Singapore
Mikołaj Kokociński kok@amu.edu.pl Adam Mickiewicz University - Poland
Andreja Kust andreja.kust@berkeley.edu University of California Berkeley Innovative Genomics Institute 
Apurva Lad Apurva.Lad@utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Sandra Lagauzere s.lagauzere@microbiaenvironnement.com Microbia Environnement
Gina LaLiberte gina.laliberte@wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Dail Laughinghouse hlaughinghouse@ufl.edu University of Florida - IFAS
Jiyoung Lee lee.3598@osu.edu Ohio State University
Forrest Lefler flefler@ufl.edu University of Florida
Wei Li li81@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Keith Loftin
Andrew Luessenhop aluessenhop@in-situ.com In-Situ, Inc.
Paul MacKeigan paul.mackeigan@mail.mcgill.ca McGill University
Ashok Maharjan Ashok.Maharjan@UToledo.Edu University of Toledo
Joanna Mankiewicz-Boczek j.mankiewicz@erce.unesco.lodz.pl European Regional Centre for Ecohydrology of the Polish Academy of Sciences
Maria Jose Mantas m.j.mantas@ed.ac.uk University of Edinburgh
Robbie Martin rmarti49@utk.edu University of Tennessee, Microbiology
Felix Martinez felix.martinez@noaa.gov National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
Xavier Mayali mayali1@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Ethan McCann ethanmccann@cmail.carleton.ca Carleton University
Mike McKay Robert.McKay@uwindsor.ca University of Windsor
Katelyn McKindles kmckindl@gmail.com University of Windsor
Deb McLean dmclean@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University
Katharine McNaught katharine.mcnaught317@hotmail.com Passaic Valley Water Commission
Mandy Michalsen mandy.m.michalsen@usace.army.mil U.S. Army Corps of Engineers - Engineer Research and Development Center
Joseph Milstein joseph.milstein@gmail.com Joseph B. Milstein, P.C.
Jessica Moretto Altarugio jessica.morettoa@ufl.edu University of Florida/ IFAS
Rubén Morón Asensio ruben.moron-asensio@uibk.ac.at  University of Innsbruck Research Institute for Limnology
Jesús Morón-López j.moronlopez@erce.unesco.lodz.pl European Regional Centre for Ecohydrology of the Polish Academy of Sciences
Jordan Murray jordan.murray@dhs.wisconsin.gov Wisconsin Dept. of Health Services Division of Public Health
Kaela Natwora natwo001@umn.edu University of Minnesota Duluth
Callie Nauman callie.nauman@epa.ohio.gov Ohio EPA-DDAGW
Ernest Neafsey ej.neafsey@lgsonic.com LG Sonic US
Michelle Neudeck mneudec@bgsu.edu Bowing Green State University
Pinelopi Ntetsika pinelopi.ntetsika@eawag.ch EAWAG Swiss Federal Institute of Aquatic Science a
Stuart Oehrle oehrle@nku.edu Waters Lab-Northern Kentucky University
Manthos Panou mattpano@bio.auth.gr Aristotle University of Thessaloniki
Jane Pavlich Michigan Aerospace Corporation
Joachim Pelicaen j.pelicaen@vmm.be Flemish Environmental Agency
Sabina Perkins srperkins@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Elvira Perona elvira.perona@uam.es Universidad Autónoma de Madrid
Carlos Pestana c.pestana@rgu.ac.uk Robert Gordon University
Ernani Pinto ernani@usp.br University of São Paulo
Francesco Pomati francesco.pomati@eawag.ch Eawag, Aquatic Ecology
Sanduni Premathilaka mpremat2@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Bryan Puma pumaba@dukes.jmu.edu James Madison University
Heather Raymond Raymond.54@osu.edu Ohio State University
Laura Reitz lreitz@umich.edu University of Michigan
John Ricca jricca2014@fau.edu Florida Atlantic University
Renee Richer renee.richer@dukekunshan.edu.cn Duke Kunshan University
Eva Riehle eva.riehle@uni-konstanz.de University of Konstanz
José Luis Risco Martín jlrisco@ucm.es Univarsidad Complutense de Madrid
Sara Rivera sarariv@umich.edu University of Michigan
Joshua Rosen jrosen@usgs.gov United States Geological Survey (USGS)
Souvik Roy roy@uni-potsdam.de Universität Potsdam
Hans Ruiter hans.ruiter@rws.nl RWS
Jodi Ryder jodi.l.ryder@usace.army.mil US Army Engineer Research and Development Center, 
Eric Saas Division of Water Resources - Ohio DNR
Monica Samit Monica.Samit@flhealth.gov Florida Department of Health
Allan Santos asantos@biof.ufrj.br Federal University of Rio de Janeiro
Thad Scott Thad_Scott@baylor.edu Baylor University
Jennifer Seiter-Moser jennifer.m.seiter-moser@usace.army.mil USACE ERDC
Youngwoo Seo youngwoo.seo@utoledo.edu The University of Toledo
David Shackleton daves@sis.bio SIS.BIO
Rene Shahmohamadloo
Upasana Shrestha upasana.shrestha@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Mashuk Siddiquee mashuk.siddiquee@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Nate Sienkiewicz Sienkiewicz.nathan@epa.gov US EPA
Dana Simon df.simon@umontreal.ca Université de Montreal
Mara Simonazzi mara.simonazzi2@unibo.it University of Bologna, Italy
Robert Smith rob@midsummer.ca Midsummer Analytics
Zacharias Smith zjsmith@usgs.gov US Geological Survey
Brenda Snyder brenda.snyder@utoledo.edu University of Toledo



Keara Stanislawczyk Keara.stanislawczyk@gmail.com The Ohio State University
Gwen Stark gstark2@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee, Microbiology
Morgan Steffen steffemm@jmu.edu James Madison University
Michael Stouder mstouder@usgs.gov U.S. Geological Survey
Emily Summers emilyjane1215@tamu.edu Texas A&M Galvestion - USACE ERDC
Zachary Swan Zachary.Swan@utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Autumn Taylor taylor.3933@osu.edu Ohio State University
Danielle Terhaar danielle.terhaar@deq.idaho.gov Idaho Department of Environmental Quality
Addison Testoff act110@miami.edu University of Miami, Miller School of Medicine
Sharmila Thenuwara sthenuw@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Nada Tokodi nada.tokodi@uj.edu.pl Faculty of Biochemistry, Biophysics and Biotechnol
Kuo-Pei Tsai kuot@clemson.edu University of Toledo
Katelyn Turpin-Nagel kturpin-nagel@barr.com Barr Engineering Co.
Lucy Utz utzlk@dukes.jmu.edu James Madison University
Cecilio Valadez Cano c.valadez@unb.ca University of New Brunswick
Patricia Valdespino pmvaldespino@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
Dedmer van de Waal d.vandewaal@nioo.knaw.nl Netherlands Institute of Ecology
Ed Verhamme everhamme@limno.com LimnoTech
Petra Visser p.m.visser@uva.nl University of Amsterdam
Nicole Wagner nicole_wagner@baylor.edu Baylor University
Ryan Wagner ryansw@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University
Edward Walusiak walusiak@iop.krakow.pl Institute of Nature Conservations
Christopher Ward chrward@bgsu.edu Bowling Green State University
Peter Weber weber21@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Bofan Wei bwei101@syr.edu SUNY College of Environmental Science and Forestry
Katelin Weitzel weitzeka@mail.uc.edu University of Cincinnati
Lukasz Wejnerowski wejner@amu.edu.pl Adam Mickiewicz University in Poznan
Susan Wilde swilde@uga.edu University of Georgia
Elżbieta Wilk-Woźniak wilk@iop.krakow.pl Institute of Nature Conservation, Polish Academy of Sciences
Jason Woodhouse jason.woodhouse@igb-berlin.de Leibniz-Institute of Freshwater Sciences and Inlan
Colleen Yancey cyancey@umich.edu University of Michigan
Tae-suh Yun tyun@rockets.utoledo.edu University of Toledo
Arash Zamyady
SEVASTI - KYRIAKI ZERVOU s.zervou@inn.demokritos.gr National Centre for Scientific Research "Demokrito
Agustina Ziliani agustina.ziliani@eawag.ch EAWAG
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